
565 Peckelsh. − Schweckh./Eissen − Borgentr. − Peckelsh.
Peckelsh. − Schweckh./Eissen − Borgentr. − Peckelsh.

go.on - Gesellschaft für Bus- und Schienenverkehr mbH, Niederwall 9, 33602 Bielefeld, 0521-999 85 10, info@go-on-gbs.de

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Hauptschule
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Realschule
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Busbahnhof
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Rathaus
Wlb-Peckelsheim, EAM
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Schönthal
Wlb-Eissen, Kornhaus
Wlb-Eissen, Mitte
Wlb-Eissen, Keck
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Siedlung
Wlb-Schweckhs, Försterei
Wlb-Willegassen, Trafo
Btr-Natzungen, BorgentreichStr
Btr-Natzungen, Prozessionsweg
Wi-Eissen, Saken
Borgentreich, Aldorpsen
Borgentreich, Kaserne
Borgentreich, Siedlung
Borgentreich, Busbahnhof
Borgentreich, Siedlung
Borgentreich, Kaserne
Borgentreich, Aldorpsen
Wi-Eissen, Saken
Btr-Natzungen, Prozessionsweg
Btr-Natzungen, BorgentreichStr
Wlb-Willegassen, Trafo
Wlb-Schweckhs, Försterei
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Siedlung
Wlb-Eissen, Keck
Wlb-Eissen, Mitte
Wlb-Eissen, Kornhaus
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Schönthal
Wlb-Peckelsheim, EAM
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Rathaus
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Molkerei
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Hauptschule
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Realschule
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Markt
Wlb-Peckelsheim, Busbahnhof

NGA
2

06:17
06:20
06:21
06:24
06:24

06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34

06:35
06:36
06:37
06:39
06:40
06:41

06:43

NFA
4
S

07:18

07:19
07:22
07:23
07:26
07:26

07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:37

07:38
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:47
07:49
07:51
07:55

NFA
8
S

07:48
07:50
07:52

07:54
07:57

NFA
12

09:06
09:07
09:09
09:10
09:11

09:12
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:17
09:18

09:20

NFA
16
S

12:37
12:39
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:49

12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:56

13:02
13:02
13:05
13:06
13:09

13:10

NFA
18
F

13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:06
13:07

13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:14

NFA
22
S

13:39
13:40
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:50

13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:57

14:03
14:03
14:06
14:07
14:10

14:11

NFA
26
S

14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:18

14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:24

14:30
14:30
14:33
14:34
14:37

14:38

NFA
28
S

14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:52

14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59

15:05
15:05
15:08
15:09
15:12

15:13

NFA
32
S

15:48
15:49
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:58
15:59

16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:06

16:12
16:12
16:15
16:16
16:19

16:20

NFA
34
F

16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:52

16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:59

NFA
36
S

16:48
16:49
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:57
16:58
16:59

17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:06

17:12
17:12
17:15
17:16
17:19

17:20
F nur in den Schulferien in NRW S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 18.11.2024


